Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Screen
Material
Case

(C)
End cap
Height
w/
bracket
(C1)
Screen
Material
to Wall
Distance
(C2)
Weight
bar
diameter
(C3)
PSC100HT3-E24 100" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 103.9 87.2 72.4 96.6 4.7 101.4 79.6 49.0 75.4 24.0 2.4 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
PSC110HT3-E24 110" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 114.4 95.9 82.9 105.3 4.7 111.8 84.6 53.9 80.3 24.0 2.4 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
PSC120HT3-E20 120" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 123.0 104.6 91.5 114.1 4.7 120.5 85.4 58.8 81.2 20.0 2.4 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
PSC135HT3-E12 135" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 137.3 117.7 105.8 129.5 5.9 134.9 85.5 66.2 80.6 12.0 2.4 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
PSC150HT3-E12 150" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 150.4 130.7 118.9 142.6 5.9 148.0 92.8 73.5 87.9 12.0 2.4 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
PSC180HT3-E3 180" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 176.5 156.9 145.0 168.7 5.9 174.1 98.5 88.3 93.6 3.0 2.4 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
PSC100HT3-E24 100" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 2640 2214 1840 2454 120 2575 2023 1245 1915 610 60 102 108 35 23
PSC110HT3-E24 110" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 2905 2435 2105 2675 120 2840 2148 1370 2040 610 60 102 108 35 23
PSC120HT3-E20 120" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 3125 2657 2325 2897 120 3060 2170 1494 2062 508 60 102 108 35 23
PSC135HT3-E12 135" 16:9 Sonic White Black 1.0 3487 2989 2687 3289 150 3427 2171 1681 2046 305 60 118 125 35 23